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File #: 06-0349-3 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/26/2006 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 11/28/2006 Final action: 12/5/2006

Title: 4) A Resolution Approving The Sale Of Approximately 5.2 Acres Of Real Property Located Within The
Former Oakland Army Base For The Appraised Fair Market Value To Sojitz Motors, Incorporated For
Its Development Of A BMW Dealership; And

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. 80302 CMS.pdf

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action

Result

12/5/2006

11/28/2006

10/26/2006
9/12/2006

6/27/2006

6/13/2006

4/27/2006

1

Special Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council/Geological
Hazard Abatement District Board

*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee

*Rules & Legislation Committee

*Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment Agency,
Joint Powers Financing Authority
and Community and Economic
Development Committee

*Special Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee
*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee

*Rules & Legislation Committee

Adopted

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,

and Forward

* Withdrawn and Rescheduled
Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Scheduled

Pass

Pass

City of Oakland

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

