

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 06-0349-3 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/26/2006 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 11/28/2006 Final action: 12/5/2006

Title: 4) A Resolution Approving The Sale Of Approximately 5.2 Acres Of Real Property Located Within The

Former Oakland Army Base For The Appraised Fair Market Value To Sojitz Motors, Incorporated For

Its Development Of A BMW Dealership; And

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 80302 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2006	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Geological Hazard Abatement District Board	Adopted	Pass
11/28/2006	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
10/26/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	* Withdrawn and Rescheduled	
9/12/2006	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency, Joint Powers Financing Authority and Community and Economic Development Committee	Rescheduled	
6/27/2006	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Rescheduled	
6/13/2006	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Rescheduled	
4/27/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	